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Think ahead.

Tork Extra Soft Facial Tissue

Article 2170303

System

N

Ply

zZ
(e}

Print
Folded length

Folded width

Unfolded length
Unfolded width

Color

Tork® Extra Soft Facial Tissue provides 224 tissues in a stylish box
design. Ideal for providing high capacity and best value.

www.tork.co.nz



Shipping data

EAN

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

Consumer unit
19310004584986
224

105 mm

226 mm

117 mm

2.78 dm3

3279

Box

Transport unit

5376

24

466 mm
335 mm
491 mm
76.65 dm3
8.6 kg

Carton

1548 mm
1200 mm
1000 mm
1857.6 dm3

210.6 kg

o
asaled)
care

Contact

New Zealand

Sales & Support Centre
0800 523 565

Free phone 0800 523 565
Private Bag 93100
Henderson, Auckland 0650

customerservice@asaleocare.com

www.tork.co.nz



